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Klassement - Youngsters + Juniors

1. Belgium National Team 97.431
24.966 23.133 25.866 23.466
Name VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
Naomi Descamps (J) 3.200 11.667 4.000 12.000 5.000 12.833  4.100 11.533
8.467 8.000 7.833 7.433
Silke Hoste (Y) 3.200 12.033  3.300 10.300 4.500 13.033  4.200 11.933
8.833 7.000 8.533 7.733
Aziza Oeyen (Y) 3.600 12.533 3.000 11.133  4.200 9.967 3.200 10.367
8.933 8.133 5.767 7.167
Louise Dupont (J) 3.600 12.433 2.200 10.367 4.600 11.867 4.300 11.267
8.833 8.167 7.267 7.067 -0.100
2. Romania National Team 95.034
24.767 22.400 25.067 22.800
Name VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
Marcela Cercea (J) 3.600 12.300 4.200 10.533 5.100 12.767 4.600 11.633
8.700 6.333 7.667 7.133 -0.100
Bianca Maria Dinu (J) 3.200 12.033  3.500 11.300 4.500 10.433  4.400 11.533
8.833 7.800 5.933 7.133
Ariana Cotu (Y) 3.600 12.467 4.000 10.067 4.100 9.233 4.300 11.033

8.867 6.067 5.133 6.733



24.767

Name VAULT
Daria Tanasa (Y) 3.400 12.167 3.100
8.767 8.000

3. Canada National Team

25.266

Name VAULT
Aaliyah De Sousa (J) 4.200 13.133 4.900
8.933 7.133
Reese Wilson (J) 3.600 12.300 4.600
8.700 6.733
Lexi Fung (Y) 3.200 12.133 2.900
8.933 7.667
Zoe Kramer (Y) 3.200 11.067 2.800
7.867 4.533

4. De Gympies Keerbergen FFG

24.767
Name VAULT
Sofie Broeckx (J) 4.200 12.867
8.667
Sien Ghekiere (J) 4.200 12.900
8.700
Zelia Caufriez (Y) 3.400 11.867
8.467

5. Finland National Team

22.400

UNEVEN BARS

11.100

UNEVEN BARS

12.033

11.333

10.567

7.333

UNEVEN BARS

4.500
5.333

4.400
7.000

2.300
7.167

9.833

11.400

9.467

25.067

BALANCE BEAM

5.200
7.100

23.400

BALANCE BEAM

5.000
7.100

4.800
6.533

4.400
6.900

4.500
5.167

23.933

BALANCE BEAM

4.600
6.800

4.800
7.200

4.100
7.833

22.800
FLOOR
12.300 4.800 11.167
6.367
93.933
22.667
FLOOR
12.100 4.600 11.700
7.100
11.333 4.400 11.533
7.133
11.300 4.200 10.133
5.933
9.667 4.200 10.967
6.767
92.401
22.834
FLOOR
11.400 4.300 11.667
7.367
12.000 4.300 11.233
7.033 -0.100
11.933 4.100 11.167
7.067
91.066



Name

Evelin Veistelehto (J)

Ekaterina Podobed (J)

Klaara Kuusela (Y)

Nelli Pelttari (Y)

6. Topturnen Zuid

Name

Maud Aldenzee (J)

Elizya Kavak (J)

Fenne V/D Laak (Y)

Shayomi Gordon (Y)

7. Switserland National Team

Name

Kiara Raffin (J)

24.733

22.600

VAULT UNEVEN BARS
4.200 12.767 4.700 10.967 4.200
8.567 6.267 6.933
4.200 12.833 4.300 12.400 4.100
8.633 8.100 7.333
3.200 11.700 2.200 10.200 4.000
8.500 8.000 6.300
3.200 11.900 1.300 9.633 3.500
8.700 8.333 6.800
24.633 20.433
VAULT UNEVEN BARS

4.200 12.667 4.300 12.033 4.500

8.467 7.733 6.800

4.200 12.800 3.000 9.200 4.600

8.600 6.200 7.267

1.600 10.267 1.700 8.400 3.100

8.667 6.700 6.667

3.200 11.833 1.600 1.833 3.000

8.633 4.233 -4.000 4.833

23.767 21.833
VAULT UNEVEN BARS
3.200 11.767 4.300 11.167
8.567 6.867

21.633

BALANCE BEAM

11.133

11.333

-0.100

10.300

10.300

21.634

BALANCE BEAM

11.200

-0.100

11.867

9.767

7.833

22.100

FLOOR

4.200 11.467
7.267

4.300 11.767
7.467

3.500 10.100
6.700 -0.100

3.700 10.333
6.633

88.667
21.967
FLOOR
4.200 11.333
7.133
4.100 11.367
7.267
2.600 8.767
6.167
3.600 10.600

7.000

87.966
20.000 22.366
BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
4.700 10.533 4.600 11.933

5.833

7.333



23.767 21.833 20.000 22.366
Name VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
Angelina Winiger (J) 3.200 11.600 4.800 11.800 4.600 10.933 4.500 11.267
8.500 -0.100 7.000 6.333 7.067 -0.300
Lyris Azhan (Y) 3.200 12.000 3.400 10.033  4.400 9.067 4.100 10.433
8.800 6.633 4.767 -0.100 6.333
Kyara Lima Bonfim José Da Costa (?) - - - - - - - -
8. Gymnos-Europa Gym 85.766
23.133 19.066 21.867 21.700
Name VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
Alexane Bertrand (J) 3.600 11.433  4.200 10.633 4.000 10.767 3.700 10.767
7.833 6.433 6.767 7.067
Lyelle Mesdagh (J) 3.600 11.433  1.200 7.333 3.700 9.667 3.400 9.567
8.833 -1.000 6.133 5.967 6.267 -0.100
Elie Verhelst-Baquer (Y) 3.400 11.700 1.000 8.433 3.300 11.100 3.200 10.933
8.300 7.433 7.800 7.733
Elena Remy (Y) 3.200 10.933  0.900 7.000 3.300 9.567 2.800 9.600
7.733 6.100 6.267 6.800
9. De Hazenkamp Gymsports 84.333
23.400 19.867 20.333 20.733
Name VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
Fleur Coppers (J) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.400 3.233
0.000 0.000 0.000 8.333 -6.500
Fenne Boerdonk (J) 4.200 12.967 2.700 11.000 4.400 10.433 4.200 10.533
8.867 -0.100 8.300 6.033 6.333



Name

Lize De Haan (Y)

Brin Gelinck (Y)

10. Cetate Deva

Name

Viviana Gabriela Ginju (J)

1.600
8.833

1.600
8.533

Alexandra Maria Curca-Dragan (Y)

11. Polisportiva Celle Rimini

Name

Sofia Brighi (J)

Camilla Casadei (J)

Anna Lambertini (Y)

Diana loana Cimpean (Y)

12. Rgc Covadonga

23.400 19.867 20.333 20.733
VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
10.433 1.100 7.867 3.300 9.900 3.300 10.200
6.767 6.600 6.900
10.133 1.000 8.867 3.100 8.167 2.900 9.600
7.867 5.067 6.700
84.267
23.866 19.800 20.534 20.067
VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
3.200 12.033 4.100 10.433 4.100 9.367 4.100 9.467
8.833 6.333 5.267 5.667  -0.300
3.000 11.833 2.900 9.367 4.400 11.167 3.100 10.600
8.833 6.467 6.767 7.500
83.199
22.966 18.400 20.900 20.933
VAULT UNEVEN BARS BALANCE BEAM FLOOR
3.200 11.833 0.900 4.733 3.700 10.967 3.900 11.100
8.633 7.833 -4.000 7.267 7.200
3.200 10.267 1.300 9.733 2.900 9.033 3.800 10.733
7.067 8.433 6.133 6.933
3.000 11.133 2.100 8.667 2.900 8.933 3.100 9.167
8.133 6.567 6.033 6.067
2.000 10.600 1.900 8.633 3.600 9.933 2.900 9.833
8.600 6.733 6.433 -0.100 6.933
78.700



Name

Nora Alvarez Cepedal (J)

Maria Garcia Carrasco (J)

Emma Laruelo Garcia (Y)

13. Sd Studenci

Name

Pia Mlakar (J)

Laila Sabanovi¢ (J)

Tasa Jevdeni¢ (Y)

Nija Kmetec (Y)

2.600
7.833

2.600
8.467

2.600
8.433

3.200
8.233

19.767

BALANCE BEAM

19.966

9.067

9.700

10.067

BALANCE BEAM

21.700 17.033
VAULT UNEVEN BARS
3.200 11.700 1.800 8.667 4.200
8.500 6.867 4.867
3.000 11.700 2.000 8.800 3.700
8.700 6.800 6.000
1.600 10.000 1.700 8.233 2.600
8.400 6.533 7.467
22.500 16.400
VAULT UNEVEN BARS
10.433 1.400 6.833 2.800
5.433 6.033
11.067 1.300 8.233 4.000
6.933 6.133
11.033 1.300 8.167 2.900
6.867 6.300
11.433 1.600 4.300 3.700
2.700 6.133

8.833

10.133

9.200

9.833

20.200

FLOOR
3.900 11.100
7.200
3.300 9.667
6.367
2.100 9.100
7.000

76.866

18.000

FLOOR
2.600 9.033
6.433
2.600 8.233
5.633
2.000 8.467
6.467
3.000 8.967
5.967



